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B | =5 SR | BR || RE=E | TESE |TERF FEAR E R
°c | B KWh = A FEHE) %
1 ERFLT| 7.3 0.00 210.8 9,107 9,107 55,028 16.5
2 S 3.0 0.70 9345 40,370 49,477 110,056 45.0
3 Ei 1.5 10.10 2,718.5 117,439 166,916 165,084 101.1
4 =) 11.2 4.30 1,212.8 52,393 219,309 220,112 99.6
5 MOLE| 7.0 0.00 0.0 0 219,309 275,140 79.7
6 EN 2.3 2.50 292.1 12,619 231,928 330,168 70.2
7 Ei 3.7 7.30 2,296.8 99,222 331,150 385,196 86.0
8 £ 11.4 0.00 691.9 29,890 361,040 440,224 82.0
9 £1) 12.8 0.00 351.0 15,163 376,203 495,252 76.0
10 =1 3.7 0.20 1,179.8 50,967 427,170 550,280 77.6
11 £1) 7.8 3.90 1,742.7 75,285 502,455 605,308 83.0
12 =) 4.7 0.60 1,323.2 57,162 559,617 660,336 84.7
13 Ei 16.7 5.30 1,830.4 79,073 638,690 715,364 89.3
14 EN 15.7 0.80 906.2 39,148 677,838 770,392 88.0
15 Ei 20.6 8.30 2,466.8 106,566 784,404 825,420 95.0
16 =) 11.2 0.30 753.9 32,568 816,972 880,448 92.8
17 Ei 4.5 5.50 1,960.0 84,672 901,644 935,476 96.4
18 =) 11.0 4.80 1,743.0 75,298 976,942 990,504 98.6
19 Ei 12.2 2.30 1,464.7 63,275 | 1,040,217 1,045,532 99.5
20 EN 5.4 8.10 3,009.5 130,010 | 1,170,228 | 1,100,560 106.3
21 £1) 5.0 0.00 1,033.6 44,652 | 1,214,879 1,155,588 105.1
22 [55) 7.1 0.00 373.9 16,152 | 1,231,032 1,210,616 101.7
23 £ 8.1 1.00 960.9 41,511 | 1,272,542 1,265,644 100.5
24 =g 10.3 5.90 1,937.0 83,678 | 1,356,221 1,320,672 102.7
25 BN 13.9 7.10 1,339.2 57,853 | 1,414,074 1,375,700 102.8
26 =g 17.3 10.60 2,841.7 122,761 | 1,536,836 | 1,430,728 107.4
27 BN 19.9 11.40 2,996.2 129,436 | 1,666,272 1,485,756 112.1
28 =g 21.2 11.30 2,964.6 128,071 | 1,794,342 | 1,540,784 116.5
29 =1 20.5 0.40 776.2 33,532 | 1,827,874 1,595,812 114.5
30 =g 10.0 10.90 3,287.4 142,016 | 1,969,890 | 1,650,840 119.3
31 BN 13.0 11.40 3,096.3 133,760 | 2,103,650 1,705,868 123.3
&Et °c h|| 48,695.6 ¥2,103,650
EEFEH/A) | 105 435] 1,570.8 ¥67,860
A B#EE 364 13102 ¥55,028
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